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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering
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Data card
-WDB2110761A577801 -

WDB2110761A577801

E 55 AMG KOMPRESSOR
0470558581

8501005

P0500

21.04.04
11399060030917
72264305298295
21133047940410610105
21133048941410610102
21135019950035450000
2116201287111111111118
21146032000409902465

Major assemblies

g Major assembly number Variant Object number
. Engine 11399060030917 A1130102502
@ Transmission 72264305298295 2302700600
‘T Front axle, left 21133047940410610105
() Front axle, right 21133048941410610102
F_" Rear axle 21135019950035450000
g;') Integral carrier 2116201287111111111118 A2116201287
g Steering 21146032000409902465 A2114603200
N
o
(NCodes
<
2 Code Designation
>
8— 054 Modification year 03/2
O 212B OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - AMERICAN
213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
21N CONTROL CODE SINDELFINGEN PLANT
221B HINWEISSCHILD KUEHLWASSER - ENGLISCH
232 Garage door opener
242 Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch
249 Automatically dimming mirrors
250A LEATHER NAPPA TWO-COLOR
252A No code designations currently available
264 Licence plate for America
265 Omission of line logo
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Code
275
283B
293
309
353U
384
401
404
405
413
419
423
461
475

489

494
524
528
543
551
573
581
600
615
634
636
668
669
673
705L
732
763
772
TXXL
804
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Designation

Memory package

AIRBAGLABEL - ENGLISH

Sidebag in rear left and right

Cup holder

No code designations currently available
Telephone preinstallation for USA
Climatised front seats

Multi-contour seat, left

Multi-contour seat, front right
Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof
Solar module for panoramic roof
5-speed automatic transmission
Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

AIRMATIC (air suspension with level adjustment and adaptive damping system

(ADS))

US version

Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
COMAND

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft warning system

ISOFIX child seat anchoring system, rear
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Headlamp cleaning system

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

High-capacity battery

VEREINIGTE STAATEN (USA)

Bird's-eye maple wood trim, black

Radio remote control with panic switch
AMG bodystyling

NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA

Model year 2004
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Code Designation
810 Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
819 CD changer
875 Heated windscreen washer system
910 Heavy-duty alternator
915 Fuel tank
919 Cooling capacity - booster package
954 AVANTGARDE interior design
986 ID no. (US-VIN)
989 Identification label under windshield
F211 SERIES PRODUCTION 211
FW Sedan
GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
HA Rear axle
L LH.D
MO001 Engine with mechanical supercharger
@ M113 V8-GASOLINE ENGINE M113
g M55 Displacement 5.5 liter
E VL Left front axle half
tgﬁ VR Right front axle half
SI Y88 Roof liner Alcantaraorion grey
S
&VPD data
N
8 VPD ID Designation Contents
__57 00013 Fuel Tank 21147045010410712244
% 10002 Airbag Control Unit 0028208026 040310 29157 003E46
(_O) 10029 Engine Control Unit 1131536279031703048193408351012201
10101 SBC-ESP Control Unit 040323 2669
10102 SBC Control Unit with Hydraulic Unit  1404FF0356
20001 EGS Serial Number 2544826
20002 EGS Code abksfe2tam70
30001 SCN MSG (Engine Control Unit) 1131530591150017
30005 3?&\; GSG (Transmission Control 0345451032010001
40005 8:1/:; GSG (Transmission Control 00001496
Equipment
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Paints

Scratch-resistant clearcoat
Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Other

Windshield transmission
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C:CERAMICLEAR
252 - leather anthracite/dark blue

250 - LEDER NAPPA/NUBUK-ZWEIFARBIG

Code Additional paint information Designation

353 Teallite blue metallic

CONTINENTAL

8362362552
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